
  OFFICIAL PARTNER ATLETICA PUGLIA

Societa Cod AM JM PM SM Tot

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA005 70 27 97

GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM ASD LE645 21 29 43 93

BUTTAZZO RUNNERS ASD LE661 26 28 29 83

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI BR104 30 50 80

A.P.S. DUE MONDI LE658 75 75

PODISTICA MAGLIESE LE631 70 70

POLISPORTIVA BPP LE617 52 2 54

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS BR145 52 52

LA MANDRA CALIMERA LE643 40 3 43

A.S. PODISTICA PARABITA LE318 35 35

OSTUNI RUNNERS BR158 34 34

A.S.D. TRE CASALI LE620 32 32

ASD ATLETICA MESSAPICA LE656 30 2 32

ATLETICA SALENTO LE662 30 30

NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA751 29 29

ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI BR103 29 29

ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI LE605 27 1 28

ATLETICA PRO CANOSA BA041 24 24

GR. POD. A 13 ALBA TAURISANO LE346 16 16

GPDM LECCE LE636 12 12

ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA LE383 11 11

ASD ATLETICA RACALE LE665 10 10

TREPUZZI RUNNING A.S.D. LE641 9 9

SARACENATLETICA LE304 8 8

A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO LE621 5 5

NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO LE642 3 3

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO LE349 3 3

A.S.D. CURSORES LE646 3 3

S.S. A.V.I.S. SPORT NOVOLI LE307 3 3

CLUB CORRERE GALATINA LE303 3 3

BODY ANGEL TA460 3 3

ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO LE644 3 3

ASD PODISTI CAMPI LE654 3 3

MASCHILE
ClassificaCROSSIN

PUGLIA
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  OFFICIAL PARTNER ATLETICA PUGLIA

Societa Cod AM JM PM SM Tot

AMATORI CASTRIGNANO DE GRECI LE625 2 2

ATLETICA SURBO LE604 2 2

PODISTICA COPERTINO LE610 2 2

CASARUN ASD LE657 2 2

A.S.D. ATLETICA GALLIPOLI LE635 2 2

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLETUM LE615 2 2

A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA LE302 2 2

PODISMO SPV MY DOMO BR160 2 2

G.POD. DUEMILA RUFFANO LE600 2 2

A.P.D.TEAM SCARCIGLIA LE666 1 1

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. BA713 1 1

ASD ATLETICA ORIA SUPERSTAR BR168 1 1

ASD RUNNING CORSANO LE660 1 1

BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D. BA736 1 1

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE LE397 1 1

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS LE399 1 1

A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE LE607 1 1

MASCHILE
ClassificaCROSSIN

PUGLIA
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  OFFICIAL PARTNER ATLETICA PUGLIA

Societa Cod AF JF PF SF Tot

ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO BA089 55 57 112

A.P.S. DUE MONDI LE658 72 29 101

POLISPORTIVA BPP LE617 70 12 82

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA005 48 26 74

NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA751 49 25 74

A.S. PODISTICA PARABITA LE318 73 73

BUTTAZZO RUNNERS ASD LE661 30 28 13 71

A.S.D. CURSORES LE646 44 44

LA MANDRA CALIMERA LE643 31 31

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS BR145 30 30

ASD KRATOS MASSAFRA TA481 28 28

SARACENATLETICA LE304 24 24

G.POD. DUEMILA RUFFANO LE600 22 22

BODY ANGEL TA460 21 21

PODISTICA MAGLIESE LE631 19 19

GPDM LECCE LE636 18 18

A.S.D. TRE CASALI LE620 17 17

ASD PODISTI CAMPI LE654 17 17

A.S.D. ATLETICA GALLIPOLI LE635 14 14

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO LE349 14 14

S.S. A.V.I.S.  SPORT NOVOLI LE307 11 11

TREPUZZI RUNNING A.S.D. LE641 9 9

NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO LE642 5 5

GR. POD.  A 13 ALBA TAURISANO LE346 4 4

GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM ASD LE645 2 2

ASD ATLETICA MESSAPICA LE656 1 1

CLUB CORRERE GALATINA LE303 1 1
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